
HOLIDAY
TOWN HOLIDAY 

DATE
COLLECTION DATE

New Year's Day 2020 Wed, Jan 1, 2020
*NO COLLECTION ON WEDNESDAY- DELAYED ONE DAY REST OF WEEK- WED 

COLLECTION ON THU, THU ON FRI, ETC. 

Martin Luther King/Civil Rights 

Day
Mon, Jan 20, 2020 Mon, Jan 21, 2020 – NO CHANGES

Memorial Day Mon, May 25, 2020
*NO COLLECTION ON MONDAY- DELAYED ONE DAY ALL WEEK- MON COLLECTION ON 

TUES, TUES ON WED, ETC.  *TRANSFER STATION CLOSED SAT 5/23/20.

Independence Day Fri, July 3, 2020 *NO COMMERCIAL COLLECTION ON FRI 7/3/20. 

Labor Day Mon, Sept 7, 2020 Mon, Sept 7, 2020- NO CHANGES

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Mon, Oct 12, 2020 Mon, Oct 12, 2020- NO CHANGES

Veteran's Day Wed, Nov 11, 2020 Wed, Nov 11, 2020- NO CHANGES

Thu, Nov 26, 2020 *NO COLLECTION THURSDAY 11/26, PUSHED FORWARD TO FRIDAY 11/27/19.

Fri, Nov 27, 2020 *NO COMMERCIAL COLLECTION

Thu, Dec 24, 2020 Thursday, Dec 24, 2020- NO CHANGES

Fri, Dec 25, 2020 Friday, Dec 25, 2020- *NO COMMERCIAL COLLECTION ON FRI 12/25/20.

Thanksgiving

Christmas


